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KEY DATES 
 
 
 

Normal registration period: 
 

Late registration period 

 
 

Start 

 
 
 

14 Feb 2026 

 
 

End 
 

13 Feb 2026 
 

28 Feb 2026 

 

Late fee 
(ZAR) 
 

- 
 

1616 

 
 
 
 
 

Cambridge Primary Checkpoint 
 
 

Subject Name 

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 
(PRIMARY) 

ENGLISH (PRIMARY) 

MATHEMATICS (PRIMARY) 

SCIENCE (PRIMARY) 

GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES (PRIMARY) 

Syllabus Option 
 
 

0057 A 

0058 A 

0096 A 

0097 A 

0838 A 

Total Fee (ZAR) 
 
 

618  

618 

618 

618 

618 

 
 
 
 

Cambridge Lower Secondary   
Checkpoint 

 
 

Subject Name 

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 
(LOWER SECONDARY) 

ENGLISH (LOWER SECONDARY) 

MATHEMATICS (LOWER SECONDARY) 

SCIENCE (LOWER SECONDARY) 

GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES (LOWER 

SECONDARY) 

Syllabus Option 
 
 

0876 A 

0861 A 

0862 A 

0893 A 
 

1129 A 

Total Fee (ZAR) 
 
 

865 

865 

865 

865 

865 

865 
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