

## **British Council Partner Schools**

#### SOUTHAFRICA

# Cambridge Checkpoint Pricelist

## May 2026 Series



www.britishcouncil.org

#### **KEY DATES**

	Start	End	Late fee (ZAR)
Normal registration period:		13 Feb 2026	-
Late registration period	14 Feb 2026	28 Feb 2026	1616

#### **Cambridge Primary Checkpoint**

Subject Name	Syllabus	Option	Total Fee (ZAR)
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE			
(PRIMARY)	0057	Α	618
ENGLISH (PRIMARY)	0058	Α	618
MATHEMATICS (PRIMARY)	0096	Α	618
SCIENCE (PRIMARY)	0097	Α	618
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES (PRIMARY)	0838	A	618

## Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint

Subject Name	Syllabus	Option	Total Fee (ZAR)
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE			
(LOWER SECONDARY)	0876	Α	865
ENGLISH (LOWER SECONDARY)	0861	Α	865
MATHEMATICS (LOWER SECONDARY)	0862	Α	865
SCIENCE (LOWER SECONDARY)	0893	Α	865
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES (LOWER			865
SECONDARY)	1129	Α	865